Capital Projects Capital Outlay Constr In Prog 436,483.00          

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC 1,594.14              

Coroner Rental Expense                1,594.14               

Grand Total 10,277,707.94    

This report includes 113 Invoice and Distributions totaling 

$10,277,707.94 (ten million two hundred seventy-seven 

thousand seven hundred -seven dollars and ninety-four 

cents).